ARAVAIPA WATER SAMPLES FALL 2010
ARAVAIPA FISH SAMPLES FALL 2010
Sample #
2010-F1W1 30 ml metals TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10
2010-F1W2 30 ml metals TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10
2010-F1W3 60 ml anions TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10
2010-F1W4 60 ml anions TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10
2010-F1S1 Coarse Sed TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10
2010-F1S2 Fine Sed TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10 ISO
2010-F1W5 2 x 1 liter TNC Site #1 1-Oct-10
2010-F3W1 30 ml metals Turkey Creek #3 1-Oct-10
2010-F3W2 30 ml metals Turkey Creek #3 1-Oct-10
2010-F3W3 60 ml anions Turkey Creek #3 1-Oct-10
2010-F3W5 2 x 1 liter Turkey Creek #3 1-Oct-10
2010-F3S1 sediment Turkey Creek #3 1-Oct-10 ISO
2010-F3S2 sediment Turkey Creek #3 1-Oct-10
2010-FZW1 30 ml metals Cobra Ranch - New 2-Oct-10
2010-FZW2 30 ml metals Cobra Ranch - New 2-Oct-10
2010-FZW3 60 ml anions Cobra Ranch - New 2-Oct-10
2010-FZW4 60 ml anions Cobra Ranch - New 2-Oct-10
2010-FZW5 2 x 1 liter Cobra Ranch - New 2-Oct-10
2010-F5W1 30 ml metals Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10
2010-F5W2 30 ml metals Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10
2010-F5W3 60 ml anions Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10
2010-F5W4 60 ml anions Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10
2010-F5W5 2 x 1 liter Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10
2010-F5S1 Coarse Sed Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10
2010-F5S2 Fine Sed Horse Camp #5 2-Oct-10 ISO
2010-F1W1X 2 x 1 liter Above Road Cross 11-Nov-10
2010-F1F1 GIRO TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 162 mm SL
2010-F1F2 GIRO TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 133 mm SL
2010-F1F3 GIRO TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 121 mm SL
2010-F1F4 CAIN TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 155 mm SL
2010-F1F5 CAIN TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 81 mm SL
2010-F1F6 CAIN TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 75 mm SL
2010-F1F7 CAIN TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 75 mm SL
2010-F1F8 PACL TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 135 mm SL
2010-F1F9 PACL TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 145 mm SL
2010-F1F10 PACL TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10 142 mm SL
2010-F1F11 6 ind AGCH TNC Site #1 11-Nov-10
SRP16213